
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-2183

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/8/2021

Title: Ordinance approving an amendment to the agreement with Communities in Schools of San Antonio to
increase the compensation by an additional $66,000.00 for a total amount of $216,000.00 during the
renewal period for additional services related to the provision of behavioral mental health counseling
for youth and/or their families affected by domestic violence for a term ending June 30, 2021. [Mario
Martinez, Assistant Director, Health]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Staff Presentation, 4. Ordinance 2021-04-08-0230

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session4/8/2021 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

